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SECTION 5: OTHER UNIVERSITY DATA 
 
Table 5.7: Full and Part-time Employees 2006-2008 
 

 2006-07  2007-08  2008-09 
 Full-

time 
Part-
time 

 
Total 

 Full-
time 

Part-
time 

 
Total 

 Full-
time 

Part-
time 

 
Total 

Primary Instruction 714 189 903 732 243 975  731 213 944
Executive/Administrative/ 
Managerial 

 
195 

 
6

 
201

 
216

 
7

 
223

  
277 

 
8 285

Other Professionals 
(Support/Service) 

 
561 

 
34

 
595

 
576

 
26

 
604

  
521 

 
65 586

Technical and Paraprofessional 535 59 594 553 58 611  491 53 544
Clerical and Secretarial 401 43 444 396 49 445  426 38 464
Skilled Crafts 28 0 28 9 1 10  31 1 32
Service/Maintenance 103 11 114 118 13 131  152 18 170

Total 2,537 342 2,879 2,602 398 3,000  2,629 396 3,025
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